

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 344 OF 2010

NANDULA MAMATHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANDULA LAKSHMINARAYANA PHANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Ramesh, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Vismay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on the date fixed.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master